
LOTS 1 & 2 BLOCK 27 CAMPHOR KNOL

LE 629-023, DC 971-521, DC 971-5

TIMMONS MORRIS W/TIMMONS ARTHUR L
160 NE OLD JACKSONVILLE LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06572-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.100 1.00/

11/21/2016 DF 0.37 36,439 0 0 36,439

STANDARD
2

62,961
2,473
36,439

101,873
24,228
77,645

HX HB 51,411
26,234

101,873
0

101,873

1438/2489 4/12/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMMONS MORRIS W

TIMMONS MORRIS W

0971/0522 12/27/2002 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRADY DARRELL MARKHAM

MORRIS W TIMMONS

2026
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30947 MAINT/ALTR 0 04/16/2013

2003HX Base Yr

160 NE JACKSONVILLE LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 50
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,465 69.7653 78.14 114,475 1936 1936 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1342

BAS 1,342 100 1,342 57,675

FEP 32 80 26 1,118

UCP 285 20 57 2,450

UOP 198 20 40 1,719

1,857 1,465 62,961

BAS= W23 S18 E6 S8 W6 S9 E6 S13E25 UOP= S9 W22 N9 E22$ UCP=
S9E15 N19 W15 S10$ N10 E10 N13 W13 N10 W5 FEP= E4 N8W4 S8$
N15$.
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22

9
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UCP

9

15
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15
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FEP
4

8

4

8

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1978 1978 3 100 1,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 9 15 135.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 473

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

2,473

1 0100 C SFR 100 CI 135.00 120.00 16,195.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 36,439


